Daily Inspection Results

Permit Inspection
No Type
83540 Frame
86948 Final
93492  Fire-LS
94405 Insulation
94553  Final
94983 Frame
95000 Frame
95227 Frame
95328 Insulation
95418 Insulation
95532 Final
95629 Slab
95629 Foundation
95923 Frame
95931 Frame
95949 Insulation
96111 Frame
96164 Insulation
96195 Frame
96254  Final

96356

Foundation

Address

304 BEASLEY DR
136 LUCINDA CT
1800 GALLERIA BLVD STE 5000

2249 GEORGIAN CIR

107 FAIRMONT DR
5115 DONOVAN ST
5091 DONOVAN ST
617 GERMAN LN

220 OAK DR

410 MELBA CIR

1139 OLDE CAMERON LN
204 PEBBLE GLEN DR
204 PEBBLE GLEN DR
214 FOWLER CIR

2018 RYECROFT LN

631 FINNHORSE LN

9177 KEATS ST
607 FINNHORSE LN

408 COBERT LN
1531 TOWNE PARK LN
534 SYDENHAM DR

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Inspected By Completed
Date

Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015
WAYNE MOBLEY 08/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015
08/18/2015

08/18/2015

08/18/2015

Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 08/18/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 08/18/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 08/18/2015
08/18/2015

Patrick T. Virrill 08/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

A/P Location

304 Beasley Drive
136 Lucinda Ct.

1800 Galleria Blvd, Ste 5000 Cool
Springs Mall

BREEZEWAY LOT 60

WESTFIELD ESTATES
Westhaven Lot 1609
Westhaven Lot 1613

JAMES KNIGHT SUNROOM-COOL
SPRINGS EAST

HILL ESTATES ADDITION OF

BEDROOM, BATH & LAUNDRY ROOM

Kendall Hall Lot 11
MCKAYS MILL ADDITION
ADDITION

ADDITION

214 Fowler Circle, Highlands at Ladd
Park Lot 210

HIGHLAND AT LADD PARK LOT 480,

NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 973,

NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1568, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 969,

NEW
LOCKWOOD LOT 6

MCKAYS MILL COVERED DECK
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 123

Partia Result
[ Insp

No Partial

No Passed
No Partial

No Passed
No Passed
No Cancelled
No failed

No failed

No failed

No failed

No Passed
No Cancelled
No Cancelled
No failed

No failed

No Cancelled
No Passed
No Passed
No failed

No failed

No Passed



HISTORIC

Daily Inspection Results FRANKLIN

8/18/2015
96360 Foundation 532 SYDENHAM DR Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015 LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 122 No Passed
96506 Insulation 9160 KEATS ST Derek Beard 08/18/2015 WESTHAVEN LOT 1559, NEW No Passed
97038 Insulation 439 BEAUCHAMP CIR Derek Beard 08/18/2015 AVALON LOT 439 No Passed
97099 Final 202 EVERBRIGHT AVE Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015 202 Everbright Ave. No failed
97512 Final 1156 OLDE CAMERON LN Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015 MCKAYS MILL DECK No failed
98752 Foundation 146 STREAM VALLEY BLVD Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015 Stream Valley Lot 36 No failed
98761 Slab 86 MOLLY BRIGHT LN Patrick T. Virrill 08/18/2015 Ladd Park Lot 224 No Passed
98853 Slab 70 ALTON PARK LN Randall A. Tosh 08/18/2015 FIELDSTONE SUN ROOM No failed
98987 Insulation 1000 ARTESSA CIR Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 Artessa Bldg. D - Water Damage No Passed
E83563 Final 111 GUINEVERES RETREAT Stephen R. Mallory 08/18/2015 Avalon Lot 90 Swimming Pool No Passed
E83657 Final 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6102 Maurice Holland 08/18/2015 ARTESSA BLDG Al No Passed
E83661 Final 6000 ARTESSA CIR APT 6104 Maurice Holland 08/18/2015 ARTESSA BLDG Al No Passed
E85197 Rough In 120 ALDERSGATE WAY David M. Wright 08/18/2015 Franklin First United Methodist No Passed
E90290 Rough In 2045 RURAL PLAINS CIR David M. Wright 08/18/2015 Berry Farms, Lot 174 - 2045 Rural No Passed
Plains Circle
E90310 Rough In 2069 RURAL PLAINS CIR David M. Wright 08/18/2015 (B:|er::r|¥a Farms, Lot 170 - 2069 Rural Plains No Passed
E94389 Final 150 HOBBS DR David M. Wright 08/18/2015 LADD PARK LOT 396 No Passed
E94595 Final 447 FINNHORSE LN David M. Wright 08/18/2015 LADD PARK LOT 959 No Passed
E94621 Rough In 1005 GENERATIONS WAY Stephen R. Mallory 08/18/2015 Mornign Pointe - 1005 Generations Way No Cancelled
E94681 Final 626 COBERT LN David M. Wright 08/18/2015 LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 97 No failed
E94687 Final 624 COBERT LN David M. Wright 08/18/2015 LOCKWOOD LOT 96 No failed
E94700 Final 622 COBERT LN David M. Wright 08/18/2015 LOCKWOOD LOT 95 No failed
E94704 Final 620 COBERT LN David M. Wright 08/18/2015 LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 94 No failed
E94708 Final 618 COBERT LN David M. Wright 08/18/2015 LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 93 No failed
E94831 Final 2003 HEFLIN LN Stephen R. Mallory 08/18/2015 RIZER POINT LOT 44 No Passed
E95440 Serv Rel 2012 RYECROFT LN David M. Wright 08/18/2015 H:EG\/?LANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 479, No Passed
E95494 Final 1211 REESE DR Stephen R. Mallory 08/18/2015 RIZER POINT LOT 65 No Passed



Daily Inspection Results
8/18/2015

E96221

E96351
E96461

E96548
E97155
E97164
E97168
E98686
E98744

E98784

E98907
E98988

E98988

E98997
E99125
E99137
E99179
E99187
E99188
E99195

E99251
E99317
E99338
E99339

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Above Cell
Rough In

Final

Rough In

Occ Final
Above Ceil

Above Cell
Above Cell
Rough In
Low Volt
Low Volt
Low Volt
Low Volt

Above Cell
Rough In
Above Cell
Temp

7029 PENBROOK DR

1205 HABERSHAM WAY
2024 RYECROFT LN

2035 CANYON ECHO DR

3014 NINE BARK LN

3010 NINE BARK LN

3008 NINE BARK LN

725 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 200
2037 RYECROFT LN

120 ALDERSGATE WAY

2024 RYECROFT LN
2009 MALLORY LN STE 100

2009 MALLORY LN STE 100

725 COOL SPRINGS BLVD
725 COOL SPRINGS BLVD
700 COOL SPRINGS BLVD
5024 DONOVAN ST

810 CALEDONIAN CT

337 HENRY RUSSELL ST
1628 SHADOW GREEN DR

STE 200
STE 230

725 COOL SPRINGS BLVD
337 HENRY RUSSELL ST
725 COOL SPRINGS BLVD
4600 CAROTHERS PKWY

STE 200

STE 200

Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
David M. Wright

David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory

08/18/2015

08/18/2015
08/18/2015

08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015

08/18/2015

08/18/2015
08/18/2015

08/18/2015

08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015

08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

FIELDSTONE FARMS LOT 1420,
ADDITION

MCKAYS MILL

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 481,
NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 199, TEMP
RIZER POINT LOT 80

RIZER POINT LOT 82

RIZER POINT LOT 83

MRA

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 546,
NEW

120 Aldergate Way - Above ground to
under ground service

LADD PARK LOT 481, SECURITY

COOL SPRINGS SURGERY CENTER
STE 100

COOL SPRINGS SURGERY CENTER
STE 100

MRA RENO

MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENTS
MARRIOTT RENO

WESTHAVEN LOT 1580, SECURITY
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 44, SECURITY
BERRY FARMS LOT 137, SECURITY

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT
34, SECURITY

MRA

BERRY FARMS LOT 137
MRA

PEAK 10

No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

Cancelled

Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed
failed

Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Passed

failed
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E99340 Above Ceil

M92157 Final

M92158 Final

M92258 Final

M94073 Gas Line
M94987 Rough In
M94992 Rough In
M94996 Rough In
M95668 Rough In
M95678 Gas Line
M95689 Gas Line
M95693 Rough In
M96091 Rough In

M96095 Rough In
M96099 Rough In
M96200 Rough In

M96550 Rough In
M96657 Fireplace
M96786 Rough In

M96812 Fireplace
M96924 Fireplace
M97485 Rough In

M99099 Rough In
M99403 Gas Line

4321

6000
6000
136

CAROTHERS PKWY

ARTESSA CIR
ARTESSA CIR
LUCINDA CT

810 CHARMING CT

5109
5103
5097
5003
3028
8004
1020
1632

1634

1636

2099

3043
210
619

337
920
337

674
528

DONOVAN ST
DONOVAN ST
DONOVAN ST
ROCKPORT AVE
NARROW FORD LN
BROOKPARK AVE
LINDEN ISLE DR
SHADOW GREEN DR

SHADOW GREEN DR

SHADOW GREEN DR

MCAVOY DR

GENERAL MARTIN LN
FOWLER CIR
FINNHORSE LN

HENRY RUSSELL ST
MARKET ST
HENRY RUSSELL ST

FINNHORSE LN
BRENNAN LN

Maurice Holland

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Robert Lewis
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

08/18/2015

08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015

08/18/2015

08/18/2015

08/18/2015

08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015

08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015

08/18/2015
08/18/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

4321 Carothers Pkwy - Williamson
Medical Center Lad Renovation

ARTESSA BLD Al 1ST FLOOR UNITS
ARTESSA BLD Al 2ND FLOOR UNITS
136 Lucinda Ct.

Tywater Crossing Lot 45

Westhaven Lot 1610

Westhaven Lot 1611

Westhaven Lot 1612

Stream Valley Lot 222

Stream Valley Lot 163

Stream Valley Lot 255

STREAM VALLEY LOT 146

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOUSES LOT
36, new

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOUSES LOT
37, new

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOUSES LOT
38, new

2099 McAvoy Dr., Lockwood Glen - Lot
53

BERRY FARMS LOT 156
LADD PARK LOT 209, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 971,
NEW

Berry Farms Lot 137
AMELIA PARK LOT 132, NEW

337 Henry Russell St., Berry Farms Lot
137

LADD PARK LOT 902

COOL SPRIMGS EAST GAS LINE
REPAIR

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No

Cancelled

Passed
Passed
Passed
failed
failed
failed
Passed
failed
failed
failed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed
Passed

Cancelled

Passed
Passed

Passed

Cancelled

failed



HISTORIC

Daily Inspection Results FRANKLIN

8/18/2015 TEMNESSEE
P90502 Final 136 LUCINDACT Robert Lewis 08/18/2015 136 Lucinda Ct. No Passed
P95335 Final 107 FAIRMONT DR Derek Beard 08/18/2015 WESTFIELD ESTATES BATHROOM No Passed
REMODEL
P95474 Rough In 1144 AMELIA PARK DR Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 AMELIA PARK LOT 126, NEW No failed
P95668 Rough In 5003 ROCKPORT AVE Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 Stream Valley Lot 222 No Passed
P95693 Rough In 1020 LINDEN ISLE DR Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 STREAM VALLEY LOT 146 No Passed
P95703 SewerLine 119 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 RUCKER PARK LOT 113, NEW No Passed
P95703 WaterLine 119 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 RUCKER PARK LOT 113, NEW No Cancelled
P95707 SewerLine 121 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 RUCKER PARK LOT 114, NEW No Passed
P95707 WaterLine 121 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 RUCKER PARK LOT 114, NEW No Cancelled
P95711 SewerLine 123 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT No Passed
114, NEW
P95711 WaterLine 123 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT No Cancelled
114, NEW
P95715 SewerLine 125 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT No Passed
116, NEW
P95715 WaterLine 125 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT No Cancelled
116, NEW
P95768 Rough In 1132 AMELIA PARK DR Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 AMELIA PARK LOT 82, NEW No Passed
P95783 Rough In 1126 AMELIA PARK DR Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 AMELIA PARK LOT 81, NEW No Passed
P95962 SewerLine 107 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 Rucker Park Lot 102 No Passed
P95962 WaterLine 107 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 Rucker Park Lot 102 No Passed
P95964 SewerLine 105 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 Rucker Park Lot 101 No Passed
P95964 WaterLine 105 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 Rucker Park Lot 101 No Passed
P95965 SewerLine 109 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 Rucker Park Lot 103 No Passed
P95965 WaterLine 109 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 Rucker Park Lot 103 No Passed
P95966 SewerLine 111 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 Rucker Park Lot 104 No Passed
P95966 WaterLine 111 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 Rucker Park Lot 104 No Passed
P95967 SewerLine 113 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 Rucker Park Lot 105 No Passed
P95967 WaterLine 113 VELENA ST Roger M. Layman 08/18/2015 Rucker Park Lot 105 No Passed
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8/18/2015

P95968
P95968
P96694
P96791
P96791
P96812
P96924
P96986
P96986
P96986
P97123

P97314
P97314
P97548
P97548
P97548
PO8744

P98804

P98989
P98990
P99070
P99154

SewerLine
WaterLine
Rough In
SewerLine
WaterLine
Rough In
Rough In
SewerLine
WaterLine
Slab

Slab

SewerLine
WaterLine
SewerLine
Slab
WaterLine
Slab

Slab

Rough In
Rough In
Backflow

Backflow

115 VELENA ST
115 VELENA ST
5024 DONOVAN ST
410 COBERT LN
410 COBERT LN
337 HENRY RUSSELL ST
920 MARKET ST
131 KETCHCT

131 KETCHCT

131 KETCHCT

612 FINNHORSE LN

218 FOWLER CIR
218 FOWLER CIR
1408 CASNER LN
1408 CASNER LN
1408 CASNER LN
2037 RYECROFT LN

680 FINNHORSE LN

810 CALEDONIAN CT
812 CALEDONIAN CT
1021 SHALLOW STREAM LN
805 CALEDONIAN CT

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015

08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015

08/18/2015

08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015
08/18/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Rucker Park Lot 106

Rucker Park Lot 106
WESTHAVEN LOT 1580
LOCKWOOD LOT 7
LOCKWOOD LOT 7

Berry Farms Lot 137

AMELIA PARK LOT 132, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 146, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 146, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 146, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 892,
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 211
LADD PARK LOT 211
AMELIA PARK LOT 120, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 120, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 120, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 546,
NEW

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 903,
NEW

LOCKWOOD LOT 44
LOCKWOOD LOT 45
STREAM VALLEY LOT 2

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 50,
BACKFLOW

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No

Passed

Passed
failed
failed
failed
Passed
failed
failed
Passed
failed

Passed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
failed

Passed

failed
Passed
Passed

Passed



